2020 Good Samaritan Book & Fellowship Group
Meets 1st Monday of month
 
	Date 
	Book Title & Author 
	Host

	Mon, Jan 6
	Planning meeting for 2020
	

	Mon, Feb 3
	The Overstory by Richard Powers
	Mary Kerstein 

	Mon, Mar 2
	The Broken Road: George Wallace and a Daughter’s Journey to Reconciliation by Peggy Wallace Kennedy 
	Ann Wynn

	Mon, Apr 6
	 Where the Crawdads Sing by Delia Owens
	Valerie LeGacy 

	TUE, May 5
	Pachinko by Min Jin Lee   
	Angie Eherenman

	Mon, Jun 1 
	The Bean Trees by Barbara Kingsolver
	Christine Maxwell

	Mon, Jul 6
	The City of Girls by Elizabeth Gilbert
	Natalie Rodriguez

	Mon, Aug 3
	The Anatomy of Hope by Jermone Groopman, MD 
	Deb Ruckman 

	Tues, Sep 1 
	The Red Tent by Anita Diamant
	Tina Lamb

	Mon, Oct 5
	The Autobiography of an Ex-Colored Man by James Weldon Johnson (Pub 1912: find at used booksellers, Amazon, Audible)
	 Christa Nierzwick

	Mon, Nov 9 
	Grateful: The Subversive Practice of Giving Thanks by Diana Butler Bass (aka Grateful: The Transformative Power of Giving Thanks)
	Gray Lesesne



NOTE:  We may substitute one above book with The Meaning of Matthew: My Son’s Murder in Laramie and a World Transformed by Judy Shepard 

Additional Books suggested by Group Members: 
The Dirty Life: A memoir of Farming, Food & Love by Kristin Kimball
Call Your Daughter Home by Deb Spera
Killers of the Flower Moon: The Osage Murders and the Birth of the FBI by David Grann
The Life God Blesses: Weathering the Storms of Life That Threaten the Soul by Gordon MacDonald
Meeting Jesus again for the First Time: The Historical Jesus and the Heart of Contemporary Faith by Marcus Borg
The Universal Christ: How a Forgotten Reality can Change Everything we See, Hope For and Believe by Richard  Rohr
The Guardians by John Grisham









Facilitator: Christa Nierzwick 317-402-7730  ​cnierz@indy.rr.com 
